The Green Team
Surge Sports, Inc. Hulsey Town Nuevo
Presents Riders assume all risk and liability.
No helmet no ride on all Green Team rides.

Incr Cum Description

0.00 0.00 Start Starbucks Parking lot in Hiram, Ga on Hwy 278 (jimmy Lee Smith pkwy) Route is not marked
0.00 0.00 Right Out of Parking lot going towards the Home Depot

0.40 0.40 Left Depot Drive

0.20 0.60 Left Rosedale Rd

1.54 2.14 Right Cleburne Pkwy

1.26 3.40 Right Bennett Rd

1.25 4.65 Left Pine Valley Rd

0.90 5.55 Right  William Rd

217 7.72 Right Bethel Church Rd

0.78 8.50 Right Waters Rd

1.12 9.62 Left Nebo Rd

0.30 9.92 Right McClung Rd (2.2 mile *KOM The White No Loitering Sign)
1.99 11.91 Left Hiram Sudie Rd

0.26 12.16  Right Cochran Ridge Rd

2.19 14.35 Left Windale Rd

1.21 15.56 Left Davis Mill Rd

2.98 18.54 Right Hiram Sudie Rd

2.21 20.75 Right Cole Lake Rd

2.60 23.35 Right Happy Valley Church Rd.

0.76 24.11 Left Old Villa Rica Rd (Cross over hwy 278) *Bail out option- take trail back to start
0.99 25.10 Right S. Main St. No sign --T-intersection (cross over RR tracks)
0.08 25.18 Left Main St.

0.82 26.00 Left Polk Ave (Turns into Mt. Olivette)

3.30 29.30 Right  Willow Springs Rd

1.70 31.00 Left Spring Rd

1.39 32.39 Right  Wayside LN

0.10 3249 Left ~ Hulsey Town! Time 2 climb *KOM atop Cemetery Hill
6.34 38.83 Left Zion Church Rd (T-intersection)

Onto Bullock Farm Rd (No sign) *Gravel Road attack zone sprint - Finish line =
Yellow “Pre-stop sign”

0.85 40.60 Left Buchanon Hwy

0.13 40.73 Right  Billy Bullock Rd

1.73 42.46 Left Mulberry Rock Rd  *New Ga. Sprint “Mark O. Special”

2.84 45.30 Left Marshall Fuller Rd

0.84 46.14 Right Mayfield Rd (Turns into Nebo Rd)

5.75 51.89 Right  Garmon Rd (Turns into Bethel Church Rd)

2.16 54.05 Left Williams Lake Rd (Beware of the dogs and ready to sprint yo tail off)
217 56.22 Left Pine Valley

0.90 57.12 Right Bennett Rd (Travis Tritt’'s house on yo right)

1.25 58.37 Left Cleburne

0.75 59.12 Right Foxboro

0.74 59.85 Left Hiram Lithia Spgs Rd

113 60.98 Right Old 278/6 Dgllas hwy-— GCS final sprint is the 35 mph speed limit sign just past the Post Of-
fice (Same sprint finish as on the LI)

1.55 62.53 Left Old Lost Mtn

0.34 62.87 Left Silver Comet Rail Trail (Cool down Spin back to Start)
417 67.04 Right Exit Trail onto Seaboard Ave back to Starbucks Parking Lot
0.51 67.55 Right Home Depot Parking Lot

0.44 67.99 End Starbucks Parking Lot

0.92 39.75 Straight!




